
Raynes Park Theft From M/V WYVERN ESTATE, BEVERLEY WAY Unknown suspect has smashed 
the rear window of victim1s car 
and stolen his rucksack containing 
his laptop. 

01/02/2023 
22:00:00 

01/02/2023 
22:09:00 

Raynes Park Theft From M/V CHESTNUT ROAD vehicle reversing camera stolen 
from vehicle parked in street 

24/12/2022 
00:01:00 

30/12/2022 
23:59:00 

Raynes Park Theft/Taking of M/V GORE ROAD Vehicle stolen without keys. 05/02/2023 
13:00:00 

08/02/2023 
10:00:00 

Raynes Park Burglary - Residential OXFORD AVENUE ATTEMPT BURGLARY 10/02/2023 
18:45:00 

10/02/2023 
18:50:00 

Raynes Park Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

COOMBE LANE victim1 parked and secured his 
pedal cycle to the bike rack in the 
street. victim1 has returned to 
find that the bike has been taken 
by an unknown suspect  by an 
unknown means. 

12/02/2023 
16:45:00 

12/02/2023 
18:40:00 

Raynes Park Burglary - Residential KINGSTON ROAD back patio lower window was 
smashed, no other doors or 
windows open or damaged, 
messy room searches in all of the 
rooms, muddy footprints 
everywhere. potentially got over 
the back gate down an alleyway 

10/02/2023 
10:00:00 

13/02/2023 
12:00:00 

Raynes Park Theft From M/V KINGSTON ROAD by person unknown causing 
damage to gain entry to vehicle 
stealing from within 

14/02/2023 
19:45:00 

14/02/2023 
21:00:00 

Raynes Park Burglary - Residential COOMBE LANE Two males have approached the 
front door of the venue and tried 
to break in with a tool. Both 
males have left after failing to 
gain entry. 

19/02/2023 
05:30:00 

  

Raynes Park Theft From M/V ARTERBERRY ROAD Vehicle broken into and property 
stolen from within 

20/02/2023 
03:00:00 

20/02/2023 
03:30:00 



Raynes Park Burglary - Residential LOWER DOWNS ROAD suspect has broken into address 
and taken items 

25/02/2023 
19:00:00 

  

Raynes Park Burglary - Residential WESTCOOMBE AVENUE suspect S HAVE COME TO THE 
FRONT OF THE PROPERTY, 
WALKED AROUND THE BACK 
BROKEN THE PATIO DOOR AND 
TAKEN ITEMS THEY HAVE THEN 
LEFT THE SAME WAY 

25/02/2023 
19:50:00 

25/02/2023 
19:59:00 

Raynes Park Burglary - Residential BEVERLEY WAY unknown males have tried to 
enter address 

25/02/2023 
19:30:00 

  

Raynes Park Burglary - Residential LOWER DOWNS ROAD BY suspect UNKNOWN GAINING 
ACCESS TO REAR OF HOUSE, 
CLIMBING UP TO FIRST FLOOR 
WINDOW, BREAKING IN 
THROUGH WINDOW, UNTIDY 
SEARCH OF BEDROOMS, MADE 
OFF IN DIRECTION UNKNOWN. 
PROPERTY STOLEN UNKNOWN AT 
THIS TIME 

25/02/2023 
20:00:00 

25/02/2023 
23:55:00 

Raynes Park Burglary - Residential WORPLE ROAD Residential property has been 
burgled through rear first floor 
window of property with 
jewellery being taken 

25/02/2023 
06:00:00 

25/02/2023 
22:30:00 

 


